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               e  2013 - 2014 e  Warrior Band Director: Scott Davis  805-937-2051 ext 2331 

 FALL 2013 
FOOTBALL GAMES:  
     Home game call times: Drumline 5:00 pm, Band/Colorguard 5:40 pm 
 
Friday, August 30   – 7:00 vs Ventura 
Friday, September 20 - 7:00 vs Valencia 
Friday, September 27 - 7:00 vs Paso Robles  
Friday, October 4  - 7:00 AT St. Joes 
Friday, October 11  - 7:00 vs Atascadero (Junior High Band Night) 
Friday, October 18  - 7:00 vs San Luis Obispo  - HOMECOMING (Invite Band Alumni) 
Friday, November 8 - 7:00 AT Pioneer Valley 
Drumline: 
October 5, 2013 – Autumn Arts Grapes & Grains Festival…time t.b.a. 
PARADES: 
Call time changes may be announced closer to event dates.  Listen in class! 
Sunday, September 15 - Guadalupe, step off 12:30 pm, line up by 11:30.   

Meet in uniform with instrument at corner of 5th and Guadalupe St. 
at 11:20 a.m.  Lunch is served to the parade participants at 
Downtown Parking Lot on Guadalupe St. across from old Far 
Western.  This is a good pick up spot for parents.  

Sunday, September 29 - Los Alamos Old Days, judging 10 am, step off 11 am 
    Meet on corner of Bell & Augusta streets (across the street from 
     the Chevron station) in uniform with instrument at 9:38 a.m. 

    Parade goes down bell to St. Joseph and then we march back to the 
staging area along back streets. 

*Saturday, November 2 - Pismo Beach Marching Band Review 9am – 2:30 pm? 
           (Or  November 2   - Fresno Band Day – ALL DAY?)  Info coming! 
*Saturday, December 7    - Santa Maria Parade of Lights, step off 5:20 pm  
*Saturday, December 14 - Orcutt Christmas Parade, step off 12 pm 
*Saturday, December 14 - Guadalupe Christmas Parade, step off 6 pm 
CONCERTS: 
 To be announced…availability of concert hall and school calendar will determine dates.  Listen 
for more information. 
* More info is coming as it is available from the host organization. 
OTHER DATES MAY BE ADDED/REMOVED AS EVENTS COME UP>>> As always, keep 
listening for details in class!      

 


